
7.95€

16.95€

8.95€

8.95€

7.95€

5.95€

5.95€

13.95€

9.95€

12.00€

17.95€

18.95€

22.95€

OUR RUSSIAN SALAD
The classic russian salad with anchovy mayonnaise.

                                                     
PERUVIAN CAUSA LIMEÑA

WITH OCTOPUS AND HUANCAÍNA

THE BRAVA OF HELEN

ROAST CHICKEN CROQUETTES
With sun-dried tomato mayonnaise.

(4 pieces).

TEMPURA OYSTER WITH CITRUS 
AND CORIANDER EMULSION

PULLED PORK BAO WITH CABBAGE, 
HOISIN SAUCE & CHIPOTLE 

PULLED LAMB BRIOCHE WITH
HARISSA, YOGURT AND LIME 

 “COCAS” PASTRIES DUO
– Smoked aubergine with feta cheese, 

onion confit and dried tomato.

– Ratatouille with apple and tuna belly.

VIETNAMESE ROLL
With prawns and vegetables.

PORK GYOZAS
AND SHIITAKE MUSHROOMS 

(4 pieces).

CROAKER FISH CEVICHE

TUNA TARTARE WITH FLAME-GRILLED
AUBERGINE AND AJOBLANCO

STEAK TARTARE WITH
PICKLED EGG YOLK

STARTERS



15.95€

17.95€

15.95€

PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM,
STRAWBERRY, ARUGULA AND PARMESAN

With wasabi vinaigrette.

VALENCIAN TOMATO,
BURRATA AND SALMOREJO 

With anchovies and croutons.                                                                      

SALMON POKE
With wakame, mango, radish, avocado, 

nori seaweed and jasmine rice.

SALADS

PASTRAMI SANDWICH

1920 HAMBURGER
Veal, red onion, cured bacon, tomato, 

and black garlic mayonnaise. 

VEAL BURGER
Veal, onion confit, red cheddar cheese, smoked 

mayonnaise, teriyaki sauce and arugula. 

VEGAN BURGER
Beetroot and peas, with sundried tomato,

arugula, hummus and vegan cheese. 

              
DUCK TATAKI 

With sauteed vegetables with soy & ginger.

FISH & CHIPS
Cod tempura with chips and tartar sauce.

YELLOW CURRY WITH RICE 
With chicken, vegetables or prawns.

SUCKLING PIG COOKED
AT LOW TEMPERATURE WITH

ROASTED PUMPKIN

SPECIALITIES

14.95€

15.95€

15.95€

15.95€

24.95€

14.95€

15.95€

18.95€



15.95€

15.95€

24.95€

19.95€

21.95€

22.95€

6.95€

6.95€

6.95€

6.95€

7.95€

7.95€

8.95€

8.95€

23.95€

UDON NOODLES WITH PRAWNS
 & SQUID

PAD THAI WITH CHICKEN & SHRIMPS

DRY-AGED GALICIAN RIBEYE STEAK
With mini rosemary potatoes and Padrón peppers.

SKIRT STEAK WITH POTATO
PARMENTIER & CHIMICHURRI

 
GRILLED TURBOT WITH

BABY VEGETABLES

COD WITH CAULIFLOWER CREAM
With basil pearls and crispy cod skin chips.

CROAKER FISH ALL I PEBRE
Valencian fish stew.

DESSERTS

CHEESECAKE WITH RASPBERRY JAM 

OUR INTERPRETATION OF THE IRISH COFFEE 
Whiskey sponge with coffee ice cream

and candied pistachio. 

BIANCANEVE
White chocolate mousse with mango and passion fruit.

CHOCOLATE CAKE

TARTE TATIN

LEMON PIE

TORRIJA WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM
Traditional Spanish dessert.

CREAM-FILLED PROFITEROLES 
With 70% chocolate sauce and orange zest.

Traditional Spanish dessert.



SWEET WINES

MAESTRO AXARQUÍA

PRIMITIVO QUILES MOSCATEL

PX GRAN BARQUERO

CHÂTEAU LA BRETRANDE

ÉDES SZAMORODNI

5.50€

6.00€

8.00€

8.00€

7.50€

MINERAL WATER 50CL

PERRIER SPARKLING MINERAL WATER 50CL

SOFT DRINKS                                                                                                                          

2.30€

3.10€

2.80€

SOFT DRINKS & WATER

SMALL DRAUGHT BEER

MEDIUM DRAUGHT BEER

ALHAMBRA WITH LEMON

ALHAMBRA RESERVE 

ALHAMBRA RED RESERVE

2.20€

2.95€

2.95€

3.95€

3.95€

BEERS



ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO WITH A DASH OF MILK

COFFEE WITH MILK 

CAPPUCCINO

AMERICAN COFFEE

CARAJILLO

TEA

1.60€

2.40€

1.90€

2.40€

2.80€

2.20€

2.80€

2.50€

COFFEES

Reading glasses are available.
VAT included.

Ask for our allergen menu.
The fishery products have either been subjected to prior

freezing or originate from an aquaculture system which guarantees 
that they are free of anisakis. RD: 1021/2022

#restaurantehelenberger
MEMBER OF STAYINGVALENCIA


