STARTERS

OUR RUSSIAN SALAD The classic russian salad with anchovy mayonnaise.	7.95€
PERUVIAN <i>CAUSA LIMEÑA</i> WITH OCTOPUS AND HUANCAÍNA	16.95€
THE BRAVA OF HELEN	8.95€
ROAST CHICKEN CROQUETTES With sun-dried tomato mayonnaise. (4 pieces).	8.95€
TEMPURA OYSTER WITH CITRUS AND CORIANDER EMULSION	7.95€
PULLED PORK BAO WITH CABBAGE, HOISIN SAUCE & CHIPOTLE	5.95€
PULLED LAMB BRIOCHE WITH HARISSA, YOGURT AND LIME	5.95€
 "COCAS" PASTRIES DUO Smoked aubergine with feta cheese, onion confit and dried tomato. Ratatouille with apple and tuna belly. 	13.95€
VIETNAMESE ROLL With prawns and vegetables.	9.95€
PORK GYOZAS AND SHIITAKE MUSHROOMS (4 pieces).	12.00€
CROAKER FISH CEVICHE	17.95€
TUNA TARTARE WITH FLAME-GRILLED AUBERGINE AND <i>AJOBLANCO</i>	18.95€
STEAK TARTARE WITH PICKLED EGG YOLK	22.95€

SALADS

~~~~

| PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM,<br>STRAWBERRY, ARUGULA AND PARMESAN<br>With wasabi vinaigrette.         | 15.95€ |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------|
| VALENCIAN TOMATO,<br>BURRATA AND SALMOREJO<br>With anchovies and croutons.                   | 17.95€ |
| <b>SALMON POKE</b><br>With wakame, mango, radish, avocado,<br>nori seaweed and jasmine rice. | 15.95€ |

 $\sim$ 

# **SPECIALITIES**

~~~~

PASTRAMI SANDWICH	14.95€
1920 HAMBURGER Veal, red onion, cured bacon, tomato, and black garlic mayonnaise.	15.95€
VEAL BURGER Veal, onion confit, red cheddar cheese, smoked mayonnaise, teriyaki sauce and arugula.	15.95€
VEGAN BURGER Beetroot and peas, with sundried tomato, arugula, hummus and vegan cheese.	15.95€
DUCK TATAKI With sauteed vegetables with soy & ginger.	24.95€
FISH & CHIPS Cod tempura with chips and tartar sauce.	14.95€
YELLOW CURRY WITH RICE With chicken, vegetables or prawns.	15.95€
SUCKLING PIG COOKED AT LOW TEMPERATURE WITH ROASTED PUMPKIN	18.95€

UDON NOODLES WITH PRAWNS & SQUID	15.95€
PAD THAI WITH CHICKEN & SHRIMPS	15.95€
DRY-AGED GALICIAN RIBEYE STEAK With mini rosemary potatoes and <i>Padrón</i> peppers.	24.95€
SKIRT STEAK WITH POTATO PARMENTIER & CHIMICHURRI	19.95€
GRILLED TURBOT WITH BABY VEGETABLES	23.95€
COD WITH CAULIFLOWER CREAM With basil pearls and crispy cod skin chips.	21.95€
CROAKER FISH ALL I PEBRE Valencian fish stew.	22.95€

DESSERTS

CHEESECAKE WITH RASPBERRY JAM	6.95€
OUR INTERPRETATION OF THE IRISH COFFEE Whiskey sponge with coffee ice cream and candied pistachio.	8.95€
BIANCANEVE White chocolate mousse with mango and passion fruit.	6.95€
CHOCOLATE CAKE	7.95€
TARTE TATIN	6.95€
LEMON PIE	6.95€
TORRIJA WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM Traditional Spanish dessert.	7.95€
CREAM-FILLED PROFITEROLES With 70% chocolate sauce and orange zest. Traditional Spanish dessert.	8.95€

SWEET WINES

 $\sim \sim$

MAESTRO AXARQUÍA	5.50€
PRIMITIVO QUILES MOSCATEL	6.00€
PX GRAN BARQUERO	€.00
CHÂTEAU LA BRETRANDE	€.00
ÉDES SZAMORODNI	7.50€

SOFT DRINKS & WATER

 \sim

 \sim

MINERAL WATER 50CL	2.30€
PERRIER SPARKLING MINERAL WATER 50CL	3.10€
SOFT DRINKS	2.80€

 $\sim \sim$

BEERS

 \sim

SMALL DRAUGHT BEER	2.20€
MEDIUM DRAUGHT BEER	2.95€
ALHAMBRA WITH LEMON	2.95€
ALHAMBRA RESERVE	3.95€
ALHAMBRA RED RESERVE	3.95€

COFFEES

ESPRESSO	1.60€
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	2.40€
ESPRESSO WITH A DASH OF MILK	1.90€
COFFEE WITH MILK	2.40€
CAPPUCCINO	2.80€
AMERICAN COFFEE	2.20€
CARAJILLO	2.80€
TEA	2.50€

Ask for our allergen menu. The fishery products have either been subjected to prior freezing or originate from an aquaculture system which guarantees that they are free of anisakis. RD: 1021/2022

> Reading glasses are available. $\bigcirc \bigcirc$ VAT included.

#restaurantehelenberger MEMBER OF **STAYINGVALENCIA**